
4.30 Cafe music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session
6.46 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars’’
7.45 What the Americah Com-
mentators Say8. 3 "Bright Horizon"8.30 "Blind Man’s House’: ANovel by Hugh Walpole8.56 Xavier Cugat Orchestra,"Ojos Veldes"
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review9.26 Prayer9.30 New Mayfair Orchestra,"Love Lies" Selection (Hender-son)
9.34 ‘Lady of the Heather"10. 0 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme)10.15 Piano Man: An NBS pro-duction, featuring famousrhythm pianists of to-day11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

BVO _RE1140 ke, 263 m.6. Op.m. Variety6.0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8. 0 SYMPHONIC muUSIC:New York Philharmonic’ Orch-
estra, conducted by DimitriMitropoulous
Fantasia on a Theme by ThomasTallis (Vaughan Williams),
Symphony (Chausson) (U.S.A.
programme)
Conchita Supervia (mez-

zo-soprano)8.56 Alexander Borowsky
(pianist), "Malaga" (Albentz)
b The New York Philhar-
monic Orchestra (continued)"Fire Bird’ Suite (Stravinsky)9.21 Elleen Joyce (pianist),"Reflets Dans L’Eau’"’ (Debussy)
9.25 Charles Panzera (bari-
tone)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera andClassical Music
10. 0 At Close of Day10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILL
680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0,7.45,8.46 a.m. London Nows12.0 Lunch music (12.45 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS
1 Educational session
6. 0-86.16 Children’s session:
"Once Upon a Time"6.46 Tunes of the Day
6. 0 "Science Lifts the Veil-
Metals": Sir Lawrence Bragg615 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
Famous Women: Florence

Nightingale7.0 After dinner music
+30 Book Talk by City Libra-rian, H. B. Farnall

745 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Red Streak": A Tale of
the Turf ;

"
8.26 Light Recital
8.46 "The Psychic Tip" (BBC
programme)
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer9.30 Musical Interlude
9.83 Old-time Dance Programine
10. 3 Close down

Fakzipwes
6. cia Recordings7.0 The Smile Family8.0 Bandbox
ae
Short Crime Plays

0
0

OQ Mid-week Function
0 Records at Random
Close down

Wednesday. July 19
t a tt ea Pee ea

4 nt

1ZB «> gagem.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)4.30 Health and Beauty session
sa a© The Junior Quizz0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Ted Steele7.0 Those Who Serve: The
Men of Crete
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea andErio)
8. & War Correspondent: ListenAll Around
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Baffles9.'0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.15 The Xavier Cugat Show11. 0 London News

ZLB unm tae
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.380 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Dangerous Journey
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. OQ Midday Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Re-
porter (Suzanne)
1. 0 Romance of Music
1.16 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3. 0 Musical programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0
6. 0
The Junior Quizz
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again!
8.15 London News
6.30 Bachelor’s Children
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Women
of Britain
7.16 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando 8tory7.45 Nightcap Yarns8.5 War Correspondent: TheTerror of Tulagi8.20 Reserved
8.45 King of Quizz
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 ore Listeners’ Requestsess
11. "cade News

SZB ism me
$s
0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. O Breakfast Club
8. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12.0 Lunchtime fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)1.16 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home session
3.30 Off the Beaten Track
(Teddy Grundy)
4.30 ealth and Beauty session
P65. 0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.1 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Those Who Serve: Carrier
Pigeon
7.4 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story

| 746 Josephine, Empress of
France
8.68 War Correspondent: The
Last Despatch
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.aS Melody and Rhythm
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Sammy Kaye Show

4ZB ee ae
2 0,7.0,8.45a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. O Lunch hour tunes
ob + eae

Shopping Reporter
London News
Of Interest to Women
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Those Happy Gilmans
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quizz
Nag Lone Ranger Rides
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6.30 Miss Portia intervenes
7. 0 ‘Those Who Serve: WilliamKnox
7.16 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Places in the News
8. 5 War Correspondent: The
Phantom Fighter
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 The of Ben Alu
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Your Cavalier
10.30 Le Sammy Kaye Pro-gram
11. 0 ‘Landon News

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9. 0-8.30 Good Morning6.45 p.m. Dinner Music6.145 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Talking Drums746 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Personalities on Parade
7.45 Out of the Darkness
8. 6 For Ever Young
8.20 Easy Aces46 Songs of Yesteryear
8. O Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

HOW MANY ECCS
DO YOU BET
Mr. BackyardPoultry
Farmer
You cangetplentyofeggs right through
the winter if you feed your hens rigbt:
Remember _abealthyhenproducesat least
113 eggs 8 season: But cemember that
bens; like humans; need 2 Tonic to help
themactimes: Thousandsofpoultryfarmers
bave found thattobuild themuptotip-tophealth after the autumn moult Laymor
PoultryTonic isunequalled: Laymordoesnotforceunnatural layingtoexcess. Laymorbuildshealthybirds80 thatfull,regularegg
production is the natural result: Get the
mostfrom yourbens yourgrocerOrStore
basLaymorPoultryTonic: L2o3

LEARNTDDANCE
ATHOME!
Details Free
No Obligation in
Writing

Send to-day_~now for free details of theLavelle Home-study Dancing Course whichis moderately priced and sold under our
Money Back Guarantee. Our Course is
simplicity itself to follow and no partneris necessary to study it. 26 Modern Ball-room and Old Time Dances give you a
balanced collection for enjoyment on any
dance floor.

LAVELLE SCHOOL
OF DANCNG

Depta L P.o: Box 1080, AUCKLAND; G.t.

BELIEVE
Aching
FEET
Dra Scholl's Foot Powder antiseptis and
deodorant_apleasant remedyfortired,buror
Ing;cender feetand ocherpainfulconditiong-
A preventative againstmaceretedskinbecveed
thle toes MADE INNZe
FrodDraSchollDealersererywheres

packed1
Two8i2e8

DScholls
SALL 4/?
Larbe 2/9

FoOTPOWDER
The Scholl Mfg. Co. Ltd:, Willesden S6,Wellington:

Sf


